DC POWER-S
DC power systems
Applications: Redundant protection for critical
applications
Salicru’s DC power-S energy systems provide a high-level power
supply to always critical telecommunications systems,ensuring exce-
llent operation without unexpected outages. Because of its modular
nature, it can also be expanded according to needs, thereby optimi-

559 mm
88 mm
Range
MODEL POWER
(W)
CURRENT
(A)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
(VDC)
CURRENT PER
SYSTEM
(A)
POWER PER SYSTEM
MODEL
(kW)
DC-36-S 1000 36 24 36 ÷ 1080 1 ÷ 30
DC-18-S 1000 18 48 18 ÷ 540 1 ÷ 30
DC-16-S 1000 16 60 16 ÷ 480 1 ÷ 30
DC-8-S 1000 8 110 8 ÷ 240 1 ÷ 30
DC-7-S 1000 7 125 7 ÷ 210 1 ÷ 30
DC-4-S 1000 4 220 4 ÷ 120 1 ÷ 30
DC-70-S 2000 70 24 70 ÷ 2100 2 ÷ 60
DC-33-S 2000 33 60 33 ÷ 990 2 ÷ 60
DC-36-S 2000 36 48 36 ÷ 1080 2 ÷ 60
DC-16-S 2000 16 110 16 ÷ 480 2 ÷ 60
DC-15-S 2000 15 125 15 ÷ 450 2 ÷ 60
DC-8-S 2000 8 220 8 ÷ 240 2 ÷ 60
DC-50-S 2700 50 48 50 ÷ 1500 2,7 ÷ 81
DC-45-S 2700 45 60 45 ÷ 1350 2,7 ÷ 81
DC-22-S 2700 22 110 22 ÷ 660 2,7 ÷ 81
DC-20-S 2700 20 125 20 ÷ 600 2,7 ÷ 81
DC-10-S 2400 10 220 10 ÷ 300 2,4 ÷ 74
1. Rectifier module
2. Centralised control
3. Input protection
4. Output distribution